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Color

B11
B12
B13
B14
B15
B16
B17
B20
B23
B24
B25
B26
B31
B35
B36
B37
B38
B39
B41
B42

B44
B45

B48
B49
B51

B1
B2
B3
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B52
B54
B57
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B61
B63
B64
B65
B67
B68
B69
B70
B71
B74
B75
B77
B82

Route Name

Red Hook / Park Slope

Bay Ridge / Manhattan Beach
Kings Hwy Station / Kings Plaza

Bay Ridge / Sheepshead Bay
Bensonhurst / Bergen Beach

Bensonhurst / East New York

Bay Ridge / East Flatbush
Bay Ridge / Kings Plaza
Sunset Park / Midwood
Lefferts Gardens / Cypress Hills

Crown Heights / East New York
Bedford-Stuyvesant / JFK Airport
Bay Ridge / Lefferts Gardens
Canarsie / Crown Heights
Ridgewood / East New York
Boro Park / Flatbush
Williamsburg / Greenpoint
Downtown Brooklyn / B'way Junction
Downtown Brooklyn / Ridgwood
Gerritsen Beach / Kings Hwy Station
East Flatbush / Sunset Park
Coney Island / Avenue U
Bay Ridge / Downtown Brooklyn
Ridgewood / Downtown Brooklyn
Lower East Side / Williamsburg
Kings Plaza / Downtown Brooklyn

Sheepshead Bay / Williamsburg
Downtown Brooklyn / Crown Heights

Lefferts Gardens / Greenpoint
Manhattan Beach / Bedford-Stuyvesant
City Hall-Park Row / Downtown Brooklyn
Downtown Brooklyn / Ridgewood
Downtown Brooklyn / Ridgewood
Downtown Brooklyn / Maspeth
Williamsburg / Canarsie
Red Hook / Long Island City
Bay Ridge / Cobble Hill
Bay Ridge / Coney Island
Downtown Brooklyn / Crown Heights
Kensington / Downtown Brooklyn
Brighton Beach / Windsor Terrace
Park Slope / Downtown Brooklyn
Fort Hamilton / Sunset Park
Cobble Hill / Crown Heights
Sea Gate / Coney Island
Park Slope / Downtown Brooklyn

B46 Kings Plaza / Williamsburg

B83 Starrett City / Broadway Junction

B43 Lefferts Gardens / Greenpoint

Flatlands / Bedford-Stuyvesant

Gravesend / Starrett City

Color

Q18

Q67

Q8

Route Name

Q10

Brooklyn Bus Routes

B103

Other Bus Routes

New York City Transit

New York City Transit (718) 330-1234

East New York / Jamaica
Kew Gardens / JFK Airport 
Astoria / Maspeth

Q24
Q54
Q55
Q56 Broadway Junction / Jamaica
Q58
Q59
S53

S93
X27
X28

X38

Bushwick / Jamaica
Williamsburg / Jamaica
Ridgewood / Richmond Hill

Ridgewood / Flushing
Williamsburg / Rego Park
Port Richmond / Bay Ridge

Bay Ridge / Midtown
Bensonhurst / Midtown

/Canarsie Pier StationRockaway Parkway

(718) 330-1234

(718) 321-3016

Q21

Q39

Rockaway Park / Ozone Park

Long Island City / Ridgewood
Q41 Lindenwood / Jamaica

(718) 321-3016

Q7 East New York / JFK Airport

Q35 Midwood / Rockaway Park

Q60
Long Island City / Middle Village
Manhattan / South Jamaica B100

S79 Staten Island Mall / Bay Ridge
College of SI / Bay Ridge

X29 Coney Island / Midtown
X37 Bay Ridge / Midtown

Bensonhurst / Midtown

Spring Creek / Williamsburg

B47 Kings Plaza / Williamsburg

MTA Bus Company

MTA Bus Company
Mill Basin / Midwood
Canarsie / Downtown Brooklyn Limited

Q
35

Q
35

New York City Transit

Symbol
Shapes

MTA Bus Company
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